Shaped by Surgeons.
Built for Better Outcomes.
Product
Guide
2
Our Vision: Be the global leader, partner,
and resource for innovative instruments
and devices.

Stainless-Steel Handle Stainless-Steel Sizer
8
FlexForm™ Band – Ordering Reference
FlexForm™ Accessories – SKU Reference
FlexForm™ Ring – Ordering Reference
Indications: The FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Rings and FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Bands are indicated for use in patients undergo-
ing surgery of diseased or damaged mitral or tricuspid valves in whom the surgeon determines that the valve can be preserved
by employing the appropriate surgical repair. The annuloplasty rings and bands provide support for the mitral or tricuspid
annulus and restrict expansion of the annulus.
Warnings: Only surgeons who have received adequate training to determine whether incompetent, stenotic, or diseased heart
valves are capable of being repaired or replaced should use this device. Refer to the Instructions for Use (IFU) for a full list of
warnings, precautions and adverse events.
CAUTION: Federal law (USA) restricts this device to sale by, or on the order of, a physician.
Image Credits: Case photographs courtesy of Dr. Kevin Miller, Dr. Steven Bolling, and Dr. Jose Navia.
Catalog # Product Description Size
FBH-24 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Band 24 mm
FBH-26 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Band 26 mm
FBH-28 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Band 28 mm
FBH-30 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Band 30 mm
FBH-32 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Band 32 mm
FBH-34 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Band 34 mm
FBH-36 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Band 36 mm
FBH-38 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Band 38 mm
FBH-40 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Band 40 mm
Catalog # Accessory Description
FRBS Set of Reusable Silicone Sizers
GSS-4 4 Stainless-Steel Sizers (26/28, 30/32, 34/36, and 38/40) with 2
GRH-U handles
GRH-U Reusable Handle (standard length)
GRH-XL Extra-Long Reusable Handle
Catalog # Product Description Size
FRH-24 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Ring 24 mm
FRH-26 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Ring 26 mm
FRH-28 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Ring 28 mm
FRH-30 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Ring 30 mm
FRH-32 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Ring 32 mm
FRH-34 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Ring 34 mm
FRH-36 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Ring 36 mm
FRH-38 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Ring 38 mm
FRH-40 FlexForm™ Annuloplasty Ring 40 mm
Ordering Tip: Order using model number FBH-##
Example: FBH-28 for a FlexForm™ Band, size 28 mm
Ordering Tip: Order using model number FRH-##
Example: FRH-30 for a FlexForm™ Ring, size 30 mm

ring that mirrors the natural
shape of the mitral annulus while
aligning with surgical landmarks
for effective implantation and
physiological support.
15
TruForm™ – Ordering Reference TruForm™ – Ordering Reference
Indications: The TruForm™ Annuloplasty Rings are indicated for the surgical reconstruction or remodeling of diseased or
damaged mitral valves. The ring provides support for and restricts expansion of the mitral annulus.
Warnings: Only surgeons who have received adequate training to determine whether incompetent, stenotic, or diseased heart
valves are capable of being repaired or replaced should use this device. Refer to the Instructions for Use (IFU) for a full list of
warnings, precautions and adverse events.
CAUTION: Federal law (USA) restricts this device to sale by, or on the order of, a physician.
Image Credits: Images courtesy of Dr. Kevin Miller, Dr. Steven Bolling, and Dr. Jose Navia.
Catalog # Product Description
TRH-24 TruForm™ Annuloplasty Ring size 24
TRH-26 TruForm™ Annuloplasty Ring size 26
TRH-28 TruForm™ Annuloplasty Ring size 28
TRH-30 TruForm™ Annuloplasty Ring size 30
TRH-32 TruForm™ Annuloplasty Ring size 32
TRH-34 TruForm™ Annuloplasty Ring size 34
TRH-36 TruForm™ Annuloplasty Ring size 36
TRH-38 TruForm™ Annuloplasty Ring size 38
TRH-40 TruForm™ Annuloplasty Ring size 40
TRH-42 TruForm™ Annuloplasty Ring size 42
Catalog # Accessory Description
FRBS Flexible Silicone Sizers, set of 9 (Sizes 24–40)
GRH-U Reusable Handle
GRH-UXL Extra-Long Reusable Handle (35 mm)
GSS-26/28 Stainless Steel Sizer, double-ended 26/28
GSS-30/32 Stainless Steel Sizer, double-ended 30/32
GSS-34/36 Stainless Steel Sizer, double-ended 34/36
GSS-38/40 Stainless Steel Sizer, double-ended 38/40
GSS-4 Stainless Steel Sizer, set of 4
Ordering Tip: Order using model number TFR-##
Example: TFR-30 for a full ring, size 30 mm
Ordering Tip: Order using the model number followed by the size.

sterilization tray, this toolkit
supports streamlined preparation
and performance. Accurate assessment
of cusp and root
geometry is an
essential component
for achieving fuctional
results with aortic
valve repair
33
Complete Kit Configuration Individual Components & Ordering Reference
ART-2 – Aortic Tool Kit with Annular Sizers and Cusp Calipers Annular Sizers
Cusp Calipers
Accessory
Qty Catalog # Product Description
1 ASR-19/21 19/21 mm Annular Sizer
1 ASR-23/25 23/25 mm Annular Sizer
1 ASR-27/29 27/29 mm Annular Sizer
1 ASR-31/33 31/33 mm Annular Sizer
1 ARC-6 6 mm Aortic Cusp Caliper
1 ARC-7 7 mm Aortic Cusp Caliper
1 ARC-8 8 mm Aortic Cusp Caliper
1 ARC-9 9 mm Aortic Cusp Caliper

  Bendable Tip enables precise vessel alignment during CABG
  Improved Access by retracting the fat layer at the anastomosis site
  Reduced Hemorrhage Risk through stable, gentle exposure
  Reusable Stainless Steel Construction for long-term value
  Available in Multiple Sizes to match surgeon preference and anatomy
Genesee’s reusable Coronary Artery Probes are designed to improve visualization
and access to coronary arteries during bypass procedures. The bendable tip allows
for accurate vessel alignment, helping reduce the risk of hemorrhage and improving
control at the anastomosis site. By gently retracting the fat layer, these probes
provide stable and repeatable exposure of critical vessels.
Ordering Information
Coronary Artery Probes – 140 mm Length
Coronary Artery Probes – 191 mm Length
Catalog # Size
CPH-1.00 1.00 mm
CPH-1.25 1.25 mm
CPH-1.50 1.50 mm
CPH-1.75 1.75 mm
CPH-2.00 2.00 mm
CPH-2.25 2.25 mm
CPH-2.50 2.50 mm
CPH-2.75 2.75 mm
CPH-3.00 3.00 mm
CPH 1-3 Set of 9 (1.00–3.00 mm)
Catalog # Size
CPH-1.00L 1.00 mm
CPH-1.25L 1.25 mm
CPH-1.50L 1.50 mm
CPH-1.75L 1.75 mm
CPH-2.00L 2.00 mm
CPH-2.25L 2.25 mm
CPH-2.50L 2.50 mm
CPH-2.75L 2.75 mm
CPH-3.00L 3.00 mm
CPH 1-3L Set of 9 (1.00–3.00 mm)
36
Single-Use Coronary Artery
Bypass Graft Markers